Please find below a selection of our fast moving products, for full
product list and further information please get in touch with us on
+44 (0)1925 232662 or email us at mail@alliedexport.co.uk
The Speedway Cable Ladder System represents a major advance in cable
ladder design, providing faster and easier installation, a unique coupler
locking system and a comprehensive range of accessories.
The Speedway Cable Ladder System is subject to Registered Design, Trade Mark and Patent considerations
and conforms to BS EN 61537:2007.

Speedway SW4 Cable Ladder
Speedway 4 (SW4) Medium Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3.0m lengths as standard with 6.0m
lengths to order. The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm,
750mm and 900mm, although other widths up to 1050mm are available to order. Rung spacing is
300mm as standard.
Part Number
No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW4/SL3/150/
10
150 200
3000 110
13.93
SW4/SL3/300/   300 350 15.55
SW4/SL3/450/   450 500 17.17
SW4/SL3/600/  600 650 18.79
SW4/SL3/750/  750 800 23.12
SW4/SL3/900/  900 950 25.28
Weights	shown	are	for	standard	hot	dip	galvanised	finish	only.
= Select a Finish & Material refer to Page 82
x0
Supplied with:

Speedway SW5 Cable Ladder
Speedway 5 (SW5) Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3.0m lengths as standard with 6.0m lengths
supplied to order. The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm,
900mm and 1050mm, although other widths up to 1500mm are available to order. Rung spacing is 300mm
as standard.
Height H 125mm
Loading Depth D 100mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1500mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
Weights	shown	are	for	standard	hot	dip	galvanised	finish	only.
Part Number No. of Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW5-SL3-150-  10 150 200
3000 125
18.53
SW5-SL3-300-  10 300 350 20.15
SW5-SL3-450-  10 450 500 21.77
SW5-SL3-600-  10 600 650 23.40
SW5-SL3-750-  10 750 800 27.72
SW5-SL3-900-  10 900 950 29.88
SW5-SL3-1050-   10 1050 1100 32.05
= Select a Finish & Material refer to Page 82
x0
Supplied with:
W1

SPEEDWAY CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
Speedway SW6 Cable Ladder
Speedway 6 (SW6) Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3.0m lengths as
standard with 6.0m lengths supplied to order. The cable ladder is available in standard widths
of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm, although other widths up to
1500mm are available to order. Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
Height H 150mm
Loading Depth D 125mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1500mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
Part Number No. of Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW6-SL3-150-  10 150 200
3000 150
21.63
SW6-SL3-300-  10 300 350 23.79
SW6-SL3-450-  10 450 500 25.95
SW6-SL3-600-  10 600 650 28.11
SW6-SL3-750-  10 750 800 30.28
SW6-SL3-900-  10 900 950 32.44
SW6-SL3-1050-  10 1050 1100 34.60
= Select a Finish & Material refer to Page 82
Weights	shown	are	for	standard	hot	dip	galvanised	finish	only.
x0
Supplied with: